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Fall 2026, Spring 2027, Summer 2027 
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Holiday/Non-Class Days 
CLICK HERE to access a list of major religious holidays with work restrictions.  Several religions prohibit working 
on certain holidays.  Please try to avoid conflicts in scheduling major meetings, exams and other major events and work 
with students, faculty, and staff to accommodate these observances. 

 

Fall 2026 
 

Holiday/Break Date(s) Day(s) Notes 

Labor Day 09/07/2026 Monday 
No Classes 
University Closed 

Fall Break 10/12/26 - 10/13/26 Monday - Tuesday No Classes 

Thanksgiving Break 11/25/26 - 11/29/26 Wednesday - Sunday 
No Classes 
University Closed (11/26) 

 
Spring 2027  

 

Holiday/Break Date(s) Day(s) Notes 

Spring Break 03/08/27 - 03/14/27 Monday - Sunday No Classes 

 
Summer 2027 

 

Holiday/Break Date(s) Day(s) Notes 

Memorial Day 05/31/2027 Monday 
No Classes 
University Closed 

Juneteenth Observance 06/18/2027 Friday 
No Classes 
University Closed 

Juneteenth 06/19/2027 Saturday 
No Classes 
University Closed 

Independence Day 07/04/2027 Sunday 
No Classes 
University Closed 

Independence Day Observance 07/05/2027 Monday 
No Classes 
University Closed 

 
 
Full 15 Instructional Week Semesters 
 

Event 
Fall  

2026 
Spring  
2027 

Summer  
2027 

First Day of Semester 08/24/26 Monday 01/19/27 Tuesday 05/10/27 Monday 

Last Day of Semester 12/12/26 Saturday 05/08/27 Saturday 08/22/27 Sunday 

 
 

 

https://www.wcupa.edu/_admin/equal-opportunity-compliance/observances.aspx

